Product Datasheet
Product Information
 - Highest product yield due to extremely low unspecific
adsorption - Ideally suited for sterile filtration of vaccines and
blood & plasma products  - Best solution for sterile filtration of large & shear-sensitive
proteins and high-value biological solutions
Highest Product Yield
Sartobran® P´s cellulose acetate membranes provide the

Extractables Guide 100002449247
4
Ordering Information
 523 73 07 H  ––
MaxiCaps®
Connector Inlet
S: 1½“ Tri-Clamp 50 mm
O:  ½“ single stepped hose barb
F: ¾“ Tri-Clamp 25 mm
B: ¾“ single stepped hose barb
Connector Outlet
S: 1½“ Tri-Clamp 50 mm
O:  ½“ single stepped hose barb
F: ¾“ Tri-Clamp 25 mm
B: ¾“ single stepped hose barb
Filter Size
1: 0.6 m2 | 6.5 ft2 (10“)
2: 1.2 m2 | 12.9 ft2 (20“)
3: 1.8 m2 | 19.4 ft2 (30“)
(Optional with vent valve
design for connection
to integrity tester.
Example: 5237307H1--OOIT)
Sterilization
--: autoclavable
 523  07 H  –– –– P
Cartridge
Filter Size
0: 0.3 m2 | 3.2 ft2 (5“)
1: 0.6 m2 | 6.5 ft2 (10“)
2: 1.2 m2 | 12.9 ft2 (20“)
3: 1.8 m2 | 19.4 ft2 (30“)
Adapter
21:  double open end with flat gaskets
25:  2 Flange Bayonet adapter with 226 double o-ring
27:  Bayonet adapter with 222 double o-ring
28:  3 Flange  Bayonet adapter with 222 double o-ring
(Standard with Silicone O-ring, optionally with EPDM
O-ring. Example 5232507H2---EP)
 523  07 H  –– –– –– B
Mini Cartridge
Filter Size
7: 0.05 m2 | 0.5 ft2
8: 0.1 m2 | 1.1 ft2
9: 0.2 m2 | 2.2 ft2
Adapter
15: Bayonet adapter with O-ring
18: Plug Adapter with double O-ring
(Standard with Silicone O-ring)
Packing Size
B: box of 5
 523 83 07 H  ––
T-Style MaxiCaps®
Connector Outlet
S: 1½“ Tri-Clamp 50 mm
O:  ½“ single stepped
hose barb
Y:  1“ single stepped
hose barb
Filter Size
1: 0.6 m2 | 6.5 ft2 (10“)
2: 1.2 m2 | 12.9 ft2 (20“)
3: 1.8 m2 | 19.4 ft2 (30“)
Sterilization
--: autoclavable
Connector Inlet
S: 1½“ Tri-Clamp 50 mm
O:  ½“ single stepped
hose barb
Y:  1“ single stepped
hose barb
5